

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN
24-05-2022 TO 22-08-2022.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

| | | |
|------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| Customer ID | 999905769 | Address of Customer |
| Account No | 733110310001058 | RANI PUR AURAIYA AURAIYA (UP) UTTAR PRADESH |
| Name of Customer | ABHINAV KAUMR SO RAM CHENDRA | INDIA 206247 |

| Transaction Date | Instrument Id | Narration | Debit | Credit | Balance |
|------------------|---------------|---|---------|----------|----------|
| 24-May-2022 | | UPI/214421016468/CR/ABHIS H/BKID/790609106/Paymen | - | 10.00 | 10.93 |
| 24-May-2022 | | UPI/214445186683/DR/Ludo S/INDB/cf.ludcsp/UPI In | 10.00 | - | 0.93 |
| 27-May-2022 | | UPI/214759744320/CR/VAIBH A/BKID/790630526/Paymen | - | 500.00 | 500.93 |
| 27-May-2022 | | UPI/214776800614/DR/MRAN /UBIN/975612743/Paymen | 500.00 | - | 0.93 |
| 31-May-2022 | | Cash dep at R7331010 | - | 500.00 | 500.93 |
| 31-May-2022 | | UPI/215195126979/CR/Mr AT U/CBIN/anulmishn/UPI | - | 500.00 | 1000.93 |
| 02-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215375598095/CR/VAIBH A/BKID/790630526/Paymen | - | 150.00 | 1150.93 |
| 02-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215353008186/DR/EURON E/CIC/euronstgg/UPI | 299.00 | - | 851.93 |
| 02-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215353057219/DR/Ludo S/SBIN/ludospme/UPI In | 10.00 | - | 841.93 |
| 04-Jun-2022 | | RENEWAL - BOLD9999057690 40622 | 436.00 | - | 405.93 |
| 04-Jun-2022 | | SALARY MONTH MAY-2022 | - | 21600.00 | 22005.93 |
| 04-Jun-2022 | 97882 | TO CASH | 7600.00 | - | 14405.93 |
| 04-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215519442002/CR/ABJAL /BDBL/977365919/Paymen | - | 100.00 | 14505.93 |
| 05-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215653581686/DR/ANUJ K/PUNB/975828702/Paymen | 200.00 | - | 14305.93 |
| 05-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215627527096/DR/SUNIL /BARB/kuswil53/UPI | 2000.00 | - | 12305.93 |
| 05-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215635577691/CR/Miss P/CBIN/prensakaga/UPI | - | 110.00 | 12415.93 |
| 05-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215672376365/DR/ANUJ K/PUNB/975828702/Paymen | 110.00 | - | 12305.93 |
| 06-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215748250491/DR/SACHI N/PUNB/jeetusing/UPI | 3000.00 | - | 9305.93 |
| 07-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215864235891/DR/PAWAN /BKID/bossingh/UPI | 1000.00 | - | 8305.93 |
| 08-Jun-2022 | | RENEWAL - BKID99990576908 0622 | 20.00 | - | 8285.93 |
| 08-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215900531752/CR/AL P K/CIC/972088058/Paymen | - | 25000.00 | 33285.93 |
| 08-Jun-2022 | | UPI/215998779909/DR/Ludo S/YESB/cashfree/UPI In | 5.00 | - | 33280.93 |
| 09-Jun-2022 | | UPI/216028528697/DR/Ravi K/PUNB/967524971/Paymen | 500.00 | - | 32780.93 |
| 09-Jun-2022 | | UPI/216016962494/DR/DEEPA K/BKID/880896875/Paymen | 3000.00 | - | 29780.93 |
| 09-Jun-2022 | | UPI/216035717421/DR/ZAACP A/AIRP/zaakpay@in/Paymen | 100.00 | - | 29680.93 |
| 09-Jun-2022 | | UPI/216053753215/DR/ZAACP A/AIRP/zaakpay@in/Paymen | 100.00 | - | 29580.93 |

| | | | | | |
|-------------|-------|---|----------|----------|----------|
| 24-Jul-2022 | | UPI/217576941828/DR/EURON E/CIC/eurnetpp/UPI | 15.00 | - | 46.23 |
| 01-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218203517974/CR/ABHIM A/CNBB/abhinav00/Paymen | - | 5000.00 | 5046.23 |
| 01-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218268930233/DR/virtu a/YESB/cashfree663596 | 500.00 | - | 4546.23 |
| 04-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218507974339/DR/Kamle s/SBIN/941288193/Paymen | 280.00 | - | 4266.23 |
| 04-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218583740856/DR/ABHIS H/BKID/790609106/Paymen | 4100.00 | - | 166.23 |
| 07-Jul-2022 | | SALARY JUN-22 | - | 21600.00 | 21766.23 |
| 07-Jul-2022 | 97883 | TO CASH | 7600.00 | - | 14166.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218938328528/DR/Miss I/CBIN/750542458/Paymen | 3000.00 | - | 11166.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218924997162/DR/NEERA J/HDFC/Q44365665/Paymen | 140.00 | - | 11026.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218940343311/DR/ANURA G/PYTM/Q50879587/Paymen | 200.00 | - | 10826.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218941934128/DR/Kamle s/SBIN/941288193/Paymen | 210.00 | - | 10616.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218922811702/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q65606041/Paymen | 310.00 | - | 10306.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218991854994/DR/MOHAM M/HDFC/Q53672320/Paymen | 500.00 | - | 9806.23 |
| 08-Jul-2022 | | UPI/218913591554/DR/Viru s/INDBref.virtua/675460 | 500.00 | - | 9306.23 |
| 09-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219014033251/DR/PAWAN /BKID/bossingh/UPI | 8000.00 | - | 1306.23 |
| 12-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219305071374/CR/MINAK S/BKID/953656847/Paymen | - | 3000.00 | 4306.23 |
| 12-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219303664189/CR/DEVAN S/BKID/962742822/Paymen | - | 20000.00 | 24306.23 |
| 12-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219324509262/DR/Miss I/CBIN/750542458/Paymen | 20000.00 | - | 4306.23 |
| 13-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219424751323/DR/RAJVE E/PYTM/Q88083430/Paymen | 85.00 | - | 4221.23 |
| 14-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219506754073/DR/MINAK S/BKID/953656847/Paymen | 1000.00 | - | 3221.23 |
| 14-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219527620753/DR/VAIBH A/BKID/vaibhav91/UPI | 1.00 | - | 3220.23 |
| 14-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219528347829/DR/VAIBH A/BKID/vaibhav91/UPI | 999.00 | - | 2221.23 |
| 14-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219573282011/DR/Ayush /BARB/928672152/Paymen | 399.00 | - | 1822.23 |
| 14-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219581881030/CR/VAIBH A/BKID/790630526/Paymen | - | 1000.00 | 2822.23 |
| 14-Jul-2022 | | UPI/2195932189733/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q22670212/Paymen | 299.00 | - | 2523.23 |
| 15-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219644524348/CR/MINAK S/BKID/953656847/Paymen | - | 1000.00 | 3523.23 |
| 15-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219690983653/DR/SBIN /376398210/Paymen | 500.00 | - | 3023.23 |
| 16-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219792971968/DR/DEVAN S/BKID/962742822/Paymen | 2000.00 | - | 1023.23 |
| 17-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219819139460/DR/GOOD L/PYTM/paymgr28/Paymen | 190.00 | - | 833.23 |
| 17-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219890700574/DR/SINDH U/PYTM/paymgr28/Paymen | 160.00 | - | 673.23 |
| 17-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219845823466/DR/MOHAM M/HDFC/Q99478288/Paymen | 100.00 | - | 573.23 |
| 17-Jul-2022 | | UPI/219870097832/DR/Ravi K/PLNB/967524971/Paymen | 400.00 | - | 173.23 |
| 22-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220304126301/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q22670212/Paymen | 140.00 | - | 33.23 |
| 23-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220405991050/CR/MINAK S/BKID/953656847/Paymen | - | 500.00 | 533.23 |
| 23-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220429819170/DR/PAWAN /BKID/bossingh/UPI | 500.00 | - | 33.23 |

| | | | | | |
|-------------|--|--|---------|----------|----------|
| 25-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220637306388/CR/PAWAN /BKID/843948010/Payment | - | 1000.00 | 1033.23 |
| 25-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220601148202/DR/ANURA G/PYTM/Q50879587/Payment | 245.00 | - | 788.23 |
| 25-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220681289809/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q22670212/Payment | 310.00 | - | 478.23 |
| 25-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220690914203/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q22670212/Payment | 200.00 | - | 278.23 |
| 25-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220605256805/DR/Phone P/YESB/BILLDESK/Payment | 15.00 | - | 263.23 |
| 27-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220809034229/DR/Mr S U/YESB/Q03254993/Payment | 10.00 | - | 253.23 |
| 27-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220831370730/CR/PANKA J/PUNB/96759198476A | - | 5000.00 | 5253.23 |
| 27-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220865790703/DR/Rohit /PYTM/paytmqr28/Payment | 130.00 | - | 5123.23 |
| 27-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220812770479/DR/SARU /PYTM/paytmqr28/Payment | 10.00 | - | 5113.23 |
| 28-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220935778821/DR/PAWAN /BKID/bosssingh/UPI | 5000.00 | - | 113.23 |
| 28-Jul-2022 | | UPI/220913803215/DR/DEEPA K/BKID/880896875/Payment | 100.00 | - | 13.23 |
| 30-Jul-2022 | | UPI/221174177679/CR/ABHIS H/BKID/790609106/Payment | - | 265.00 | 278.23 |
| 31-Jul-2022 | | UPI/221268551681/DR/Phone P/YESB/EURONET@y/Payment | 15.00 | - | 263.23 |
| 01-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221357927311/CR/ANUJ K/PUNB/975828702/Payment | - | 1000.00 | 1263.23 |
| 01-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221308035487/DR/Ramak a/PYTM/paytmqr28/Payment | 50.00 | - | 1213.23 |
| 01-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221371103214/DR/AKALI M/YESB/BHARATPE9/Pay to | 130.00 | - | 1083.23 |
| 01-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221355686366/DR/ANURA G/PYTM/Q50879587/Payment | 260.00 | - | 823.23 |
| 01-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221367251529/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q22670212/Payment | 299.00 | - | 524.23 |
| 02-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221461617869/DR/EURON E/ICIC/euronetgp/UPI | 199.00 | - | 325.23 |
| 04-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221657736339/CR/DEEPA K/BKID/880896875/Payment | - | 2000.00 | 2325.23 |
| 04-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221683660838/DR/PRAMO D/HDPC/sau5525/Payment | 2000.00 | - | 325.23 |
| 04-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221628375440/DR/Gyan M/BKID/HARSHGUPT/Payment | 170.00 | - | 155.23 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221762162051/DR/PHAPH LI/YESB/C40966547/Payment | 60.00 | - | 95.23 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | 733110310001058:Int.Pd:01 -05-2022 to 31- 07-2022 | - | 21.00 | 116.23 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | SALARY MONTH JUL-2022 | - | 21600.00 | 21716.23 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221747648835/DR/AIRPL A/YESB/VISHALMEG/Payment | 776.50 | - | 20939.73 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | UPI/22171006778/DR/R.nik /PYTM/paytmqr28/Payment | 100.00 | - | 20839.73 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221772861832/DR/RAJEE V/PUNB/rajeevkum/Payment | 80.00 | - | 20759.73 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221702828343/DR/HRADA Y/YESB/Q22670212/Payment | 500.00 | - | 20259.73 |
| 05-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221761802133/DR/ABHIS H/BKID/790609106/Payment | 2000.00 | - | 18259.73 |
| 06-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221871857071/DR/MOHAM M/SBI/955759496/Payment | 420.00 | - | 17839.73 |
| 06-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221885078330/DR/MINAK S/BKID/953656847/Payment | 4000.00 | - | 13839.73 |
| 06-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221847415162/DR/EURON E/ICIC/euronetgp/UPI | 239.00 | - | 13600.73 |
| 06-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221816140989/DR/ANLU K/PUNB/975828702/Payment | 1000.00 | - | 12600.73 |
| 07-Aug-2022 | | UPI/221966921803/DR/PAWAN /BKID/bosssingh/UPI | 7600.00 | - | 5000.73 |